Copyright © 2024 Acme Cryogenics     www.opwces.com
Acme Model CV
Exceeds the industry’s highest standards for
reliability and performance
 Available in the most standard models with
the shortest lead times in the industry
 Exceptional quality – every Acme valve is
individually tested prior to shipment

M = Manual
A = Actuated
How To Order The Model CV
ORDER EXAMPLE
Model No. CV1000HHYVP10LM
1” Straight Pattern, Bellows Design, Hydrogen Service, Vacuum Jacketed, 1”
Schedule 10 Pipe Stubs, Linear Flow Plug, Manual.
Custom configurations available — contact Acme for more information.
Pattern
CV = Straight Pattern
(1/2", 1", 1-1/2",2", 3" & 4")
YV = Y-Pattern
(1", 1-1/2",2", 3" & 4")
AV = Angle Pattern
(1", 1-1/2",2")
Valve Size
0500 = ½"
1000 = 1"
1500 = 1½"
2000 = 2"
3000 = 3"
4000 = 4"
Series
A = Non-Bellows
H = Bellows
Gas Service
AR = Argon
HE = Helium
HY = Hydrogen
NG = Natural Gas
NT = Nitrogen
OX = Oxygen
Jacket
O = Non-Jacketed
V = Vacuum Jacketed
End Connection
T = Tube Stub
P = Pipe Stub, Schedule 5
P10 = Pipe Stub, Schedule 10
ST = Socket, Tube
SP = Socket, Pipe
Valve Flow Control Plug
Q = Quick Opening
L = Linear
E = Equal Percent
Representative Flow Characteristics
%
 F
lo
w
Equal % (E)
Linear (L)
Quick Opening (Q)
% Open
Actuator
M=Manual
A=Actuated
Phone: 800-422-2790
2801 Mitchell Avenue
Allentown, PA 18103 USA